NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES
DIVISION 1 2003 - 2004

FINAL TABLE POSITIONS

IMPs P W D L TOTAL
WINNERS 611  Stamford ‘A’ 10 10 0 0 166 WINNERS
343 Peterborough'™A" 10 7 0 3 118
213 Kettering ‘A’ 10 14 10080 109
204 Northampton’A” 10 5 1 4 109
59  NorthamptonB® 10 2 0 8 63
Releqgate 70  Stamford ‘B’ (LN B et B

1500 60 x 10

RESULTS and FIXTURES

IMPs IMPs
Wednesday 4th June * 39  Kettering ‘A’ 16 - 4 Northampton ‘B’
Friday 20th June 5 Northampton'A' 8 - 12 Stamford ‘A’ 9
Wednesday 25th June * 25  Northampton'A' 15 - 5 Northampton 'B'
Friday 11th July * 25 Peterborough'™A" 15 - 5 Kettering ‘A’
Wednesday 16th July 5 Northampton’A" 10 - 10 Kettering A’ 1
Friday 12th September * Kettering ‘A’ LRt g L Stamford 'A’ 25
Wednesday 1st October T Northampton’B 1 - 19 Northampton "A’ 69
Saturday 4th October P Peterborough'A” 0 - 20 Stamford ‘A’ 9
Friday 10th October * 32 Northampton'B" 16 - 4 Stamford B’
Wednesday 15th October i Stamford ‘B’ 0 - 20 Kettering ‘A’ 87
Friday 31st October * 150 Stamford ‘A’ 20 - 0 Northampton 'B°
Saturday 1st November * 53  Peterborough'A" 18 - 2 Northampton A’
Sunday 9th November * Stamford ‘B’ 0 =ixi20 Stamford ‘A’ 103
Wednesday 12th November * Northampton® 9 - 1 Kettering ‘A’ 3
Saturday  22nd November * 30  Peterborough'A” 15 - 5 Northampton ‘B’
Wednesday 10th December * Kettering ‘A’ (SR E [ Northampton ‘A" 39
Friday 19th December * 22  Stamford ‘A’ A4 3206 Northampton A’
Sunday 21st December * Stamford ‘B’ 0 - 20 Peterborough ‘A" 131
Friday 9th January * 4  Stamford ‘A i R Kettering ‘A’
Sunday 11th January * 70  Stamford B’ 191 A Northampton ‘A’
Saturday  17th January * 98  Stamford ‘A’ 20 ='¢9 Peterborough "A’
Sunday 25th January e Stamford B’ S e | Northampton 'B° 27
Sunday 8th February * 39  Northampton'A” 16 - 4 Peterborough "A’
Sunday 8th February N Northampton® 2 - 18 Peterborough ‘A" 59
Wednesday 11th February @ * 83  Kettering ‘A’ 20 - 0 Stamford B
Friday 13th February  * NorthamptonB° 6 - 14 Stamford ‘A’ 23
Wednesday 18th February * 32 Northampton'A" 16 - 4 Stamford B’
Sunday 29th February @ * 86  Stamford ‘A’ 2 - 0 Stamford ‘B’
Awarded Result : Kettering 'A’ e S E K Peterborough "A’ 3
Awarded Result * 42  Peterborough'A" 17 - 3 Stamford B’

830 670

tbc =To be confirmed 327 + 273 1500
C =Conceded/Claimed 600

*  =Result Sheet Received



